
2022130 EC Pro kennex Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 7
BS 14 Gold
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TSA091746

TSA092460

EP
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[1] Holden JERLING

wium VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA092399

TSA092281

EP

BOR

Luthando  MENDU

Thuse Omhle NTSEBEZA 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA091863

TSA091428 EP

Oyisa BREAKFAST

Lukas JURGENS 3-6, 6-4, 11-9

7

8

TSA081666

TSA091501

EP

EP

Thomas ELLIS

[2] M.G SAAYMAN 6-2, 6-2

[1] Holden JERLING

Thuse Omhle NTSEBEZA

6-1, 6-3

Oyisa BREAKFAST

Thomas ELLIS

6-0, 6-0

[1] Holden JERLING

Thomas ELLIS

6-2, 6-3

Thomas ELLIS

Thuse Omhle NTSEBEZA

Oyisa BREAKFAST 6-1, 3-6, 10-5

Thuse Omhle NTSEBEZA

wium VAN NIEKERK

Luthando  MENDU Walkover

Lukas JURGENS

[2] M.G SAAYMAN 6-0, 6-1

wium VAN NIEKERK

[2] M.G SAAYMAN 

6-0, 7-6

[2] M.G SAAYMAN 

D1

BYE

Lukas JURGENS

Lukas JURGENS
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